I PPE
I ASBESTOS CONTROL
I SAFETY SIGNAGE
I DEMOLITION TOOLS
I LIGHTING
DEMOLITION
EQUIPMENT &
CONSUMABLES

Saw Blades
CODE:
OX-T080920
Claw Hammer
F/Glass Handle
CODE: PRODUCT:
119-2D Knife Body + 1 Blade
921-2 100 Blade Pack
Retractable Knife
& Blades
CODE:
OX-P050408
204mm Floor
Scraper
CODE: PRODUCT: DIAMETER: BORE:
6110-CI12510 Inox Pro 125 X 1mm 22mm
6110-CI12525 Inox Pro 125 X 2.5mm 22mm
6110-CI18025 Inox Pro 180 X 2.5mm 22mm
6110-CI23025 Inox Pro 230 X 2.5mm 22mm
6110-CC12510 Inox Pro Extreme 125 X 1.0mm 22mm
6110-R35040 Rail Pro 350 X 4.0mm 25mm
6110-R40040 Rail Pro 350 X 4.0mm 25mm
Powerpac Metal
Cut Off Disc
CODE: DIAMETER: BORE:

Bevelled Edge
439.3522 5pk Blade Replacement
Designed for:
•	 Tiles removal
•	 Removal of ice, residues and other
adhesives
•	 Removal of carpet, lino, asbestos
linings
•	 Bituminous products removal
•	 Weight: 4.6 kg
•	 Length: 1200 mm
•	 Blows per Minute: 2200 bpm
•	 Air Consumption: 4cfm
CALL 0800 23 57 89  |  Contact us for bulk pricing8
CODE: DIAMETER: DRILLING DEPTH: O.A.L:
KPZ050160 5.0mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ050210 5.0mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ060160 6.0mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ060210 6.0mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ060260 6.0mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ080160 8.0mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ080210 8.0mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ080260 8.0mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ100160 10mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ100210 10mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ100260 10mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ100310 10mm 250mm 310mm
KPZ120160 12mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ120210 12mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ120260 12mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ120310 12mm 250mm 310mm
KPZ120450 12mm 400mm 450mm
KPZ140160 14mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ140210 14mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ140260 14mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ140310 14mm 250mm 310mm
KPZ160160 16mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ160210 16mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ160260 16mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ160450 16mm 400mm 450mm
KPZ180250 18mm 200mm 250mm
KPZ180450 18mm 400mm 450mm
KPZ200250 20mm 200mm 250mm
KPZ200450 20mm 400mm 450mm
SDS Masonry Drill Bits
CODE: DIAMETER: DRILLING DEPTH: O.A.L:
KDSPZ10270 10mm 150mm 270mm
KDSPZ12320 12mm 200mm 320mm
KDSPZ14370 14mm 250mm 370mm
KDSPZ16370 16mm 250mm 370mm
KDSPZ18370 18mm 250mm 370mm
KDSPZ20370 20mm 250mm 370mm
KDSPZ24370 24mm 250mm 370mm
Dustless Masonry Drill Bits
SDS PLUS Accessories
CODE: LENGTH: WIDTH: TYPE:
SPFC20250 250mm 20mm Chisel
SPSC40250 250mm 40mm Chisel
SPPC250 250mm N/A Point
CODE: DIAMETER: DRILLING DEPTH: O.A.L:
KXZ160340 16mm 200mm 340mm
KXZ160540 16mm 400mm 540mm
KXZ180340 18mm 200mm 340mm
KXZ180540 18mm 400mm 540mm
KXZ200320 20mm 200mm 320mm
KXZ200520 20mm 400mm 520mm
KXZ220320 22mm 200mm 320mm
KXZ220520 22mm 400mm 520mm
KXZ240320 24mm 200mm 320mm
KXZ240520 24mm 400mm 520mm
KXZ250320 25mm 200mm 320mm
KXZ250520 25mm 400mm 520mm
KXZ280370 28mm 250mm 370mm
KXZ280570 28mm 450mm 570mm
KXZ300370 30mm 250mm 370mm
KXZ300570 30mm 450mm 570mm
KXZ320370 32mm 250mm 370mm
KXZ320570 32mm 450mm 570mm
SDS MAX Masonry Drill Bits
SDS MAX Accessories
CODE: LENGTH: WIDTH: TYPE:
SXFX25280 280mm 25mm Chisel
SXFC25400 400mm 25mm Chisel
SXFC50400 400mm 50mm Chisel
SXFC80300 300mm 80mm Chisel
SXPC280 280mm N/A Point
SXPC400 400mm N/A Point
5818 400mm N/A Bushing Tool
CODE: DIAMETER: DRILLING DEPTH: O.A.L:
KDSXZ16600 16mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ18600 18mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ20600 20mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ22600 22mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ24600 24mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ25600 25mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ28600 28mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ30600 30mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ32600 32mm 400mm 600mm
Dustless Masonry Drill Bits
SDS DRILLS
www.powerpac.co.nz  |  All prices exclude GST & Freight 9
POWER TOOLS